?mr_.m;_"mf_.mo Check g Account #-

DATE X ITEM DESCRIPTION CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE
12/22/2023 X Dep. [Sauk Centre Game Sheets Fees $ 340.00 $23,788.96
1/8/2024 X 1045 |Tag Up Squirt Trophies $440.14 $23,348.82
1/15/2024 X Recurring Transfer to Savings Account $100.00 $23,248.82
11172024 X Dep. NW%MM:WMMWWMW Alexandria ($1445.00), Morris Benson ($510.00), Park Rapids ($340.00) $ 3.230.00 $26,478.82
1/29/2024 X 1046 |Tag Up Rest of D15 Tournament Trophies $990.32 $25,488.50
2/12/2024 X 1047 [Maslowski Wellness Center- Feb.2024 Meeting Fees $75.00 $25,413.50
2/15/2024 X Transf |Recurring Transfer to Savings Account $100.00 $25,313.50
3/15/2024 X Transf |Recurring Transfer to Savings Account $100.00 $25,213.50
4/15/2024 X Transf JRecurring Transfer to Savings Account $100.00 $25,113.50
4/18/2024 1048 |Brainerd Hockey Association- D15 Tournament SQA- 12 games $1,200.00 $23,913.50
4/18/2024 1049 |Park Rapids Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- SQB North 11 games $1,100.00 $22,813.50
4/18/2024 1050 }Morris Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- SQB South 11 games, PWB2 12 games $2,300.00 $20,513.50
4/18/2024 1051 |Benson Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- SQB2 11 games, PWB2 13 games $2,400.00 | $18,113.50
4/182024 1052 |Moorhead Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- 10UB 9 games, 12UA 5 games $1,400.00 $16,713.50
4/18/2024 1053 |Northern Lakes Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- 12UB 11 games $1,100.00 | $15,613.50
4/18/2024 1054 |Fergus Falls Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- BA 7 games $700.00 $14,913.50
4/18/2024 1055 |Sauk Centre Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- BB 13 games $1,300.00 | $13,613.50
4/18/2024 1056 |Alexandria Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- BB2 9 games $900.00 $12,713.50
4/18/2024 1057 |Little Falls Hockey Association- D15 Tournament PWA 9 games $900.00 $11,813.50
4/18/2024 1058 |Long Prairie Hockey Association- D15 Tournament- PWB 13 games $1,300.00 | $10,513.50
4/18/2024 1059 |Cyndi Young- Tournament Director 23-24 $1,000.00 $9,513.50
4/18/2024 X 1060 |Dennis Bushy- Regional Tournaments Travel Expenses- 493 miles x 0.67/ mile $330.31 $9,183.19
$9,183.19

$9,183.19

$9,183.19

$9,183.19
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$9,183.19

$9,183.19
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Wells Fargo Checking Account#- -4513

DATE ITEM DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWL DEPOSIT BALANCE
1/15/2024 X RECURRING TRANSFER $ 100.00 | $ 6,632.00
1/31/2024 X INTEREST PAYMENT $ 0191 $ 6,632.19
2/15/2024 X RECURRING TRANSFER $ 100.00 | $ 6,732.19
2/29/2024 X INTEREST PAYMENT $ 005] % 6,732.24
3/15/2024 X RECURRING TRANSFER $ 100.00 | $ 6,832.24
3/29/2024 X INTEREST PAYMENT $ 006]| $ 6,832.30
4/15/2024 X RECURRING TRANSFER $ 100.00 | $ 6,932.30
4/30/2024 X INTEREST PAYMENT $ 005]| % 6,932.35

$ 6,932.35
$ 6,932.35
$ 6,932.35
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2024-2025 Proposed Budget Scenerios

Current Scenerio/ 83 teams

Scenerio # 2 with 83 teams

Scenerio # 3 with 83 teams

Team Dues X 83 teams $ 190.00]1 $ 15,770.00 Team Dues X 83 teams $ 180.00/ S 14,940.00 Team Dues X 83 teams $ 175.00] $ 14,525.00

Game Sheets X 107 $ 120.00 | $ 12,840.00 Game Sheets X 107 $ 120.00| S 12,840.00 Game Sheets X 107 $ 120.00 | S 12,840.00

Gate Fees X 83 $ 250.00 |$ 20,750.00 Gate Fees X 83 $ 250.00 S 20,750.00 Gate Fees X 83 $ 250.00 | S 20,750.00

Total $ 560.00 | $ 49,360.00 Total Per Team $ 550.00 | S 48,530.00 Total Per Team $ 545.00 | S 48,115.00

minus proposed expenses $ 32,925.00 minus proposed expenses $ 32,925.00 minus proposed expenses $ 32,925.00
minus reimbursments for D15 Tournaments minus reimbursments for D15 Tournaments & minus reimbursments for D15 Tournaments =

($100/game) ¥ RN ($100/game) ¥ a0 ($100/game) 3 15,000.00

Total Left after season $ 1,435.00 Total Left after season $ 605.00 Total Left after season $ 190.00

cene with 93 team

e e : A ! m
Team Dues X 93 teams $ 190.00]1$ 17,670.00 16,740.00 Team Dues X 93 teams $ 175.001$ 16,275.00
Game Sheets X 107 $ 120.00 | $ 12,840.00 Game Sheets X 107 $ 120.00 12,840.00 Game Sheets X 107 $ 120.00|$ 12,840.00
Gate Fees X 93 $ 250.00 | $ 23,250.00 Gate Fees X 93 $ 250.00 23,250.00 Gate Fees X 93 $ 250.00|$ 23,250.00
Total $ 560.00|$ 53,760.00 Total $ 560.00 53,760.00 Total $ 560.00 | $ 52,365.00
minus proposed expenses $ 32,925.00 minus proposed expenses 32,925.00 minus proposed expenses $ 32,925.00
minus reimbursments for D ts minus reimbursment D15 Tournaments minus reimbursments for D15 Tournaments
asowmmﬁsmwm Tourmaments o 15,000.00 i Bowmmﬁim 0 $ 15,000.00 ¢ Bl $ 15,000.00
Total Left after season $ 5,835.00 Total Left after season $ 4,905.00 Total Left after season $ 4,440.00
Teams paying
Teams in District 83 for Game 107
Tournaments 2023-2024 Sheets
Teams paying
Teams in District 93 for Game 103
Tournaments 2022-2023 Sheets
Teams paying
Teams in District 93 for Game 0
Tournaments 2021-2022 Sheets




